
2016 LEICESTER AGE GROUP MEET

Session - 4
at

EVENT 419 Girls Open 400m IM                 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy RUSSELL 16/02/04 Co Leicester  5:41.28 441

50m    39.22 100m  1:23.88 150m  2:05.36 200m  2:47.17 250m  3:34.78 300m  4:23.80 350m  5:04.49 400m  5:41.28

2. Tia KEIGHTLEY 24/05/04 Co Leicester  5:54.27 394
50m    38.50 100m  1:28.95 150m  2:13.89 200m  2:57.06 250m  3:45.42 300m  4:36.01 350m  5:15.48 400m  5:54.27

3. Jessica OWEN 18/08/05 Co Leicester  6:00.80 373
50m    37.62 100m  1:22.10 150m  2:08.51 200m  2:54.24 250m  3:47.98 300m  4:41.55 350m  5:21.76 400m  6:00.80

4. Andre UBAVICIUTE 22/07/04 South Lincs  6:25.49 306
50m    43.54 100m  1:40.07 150m  2:28.64 200m  3:16.99 250m  4:08.97 300m  5:03.36 350m  5:46.30 400m  6:25.49

5. Kianne HULLER 09/09/04 Co Leicester  6:25.75 305
50m    43.06 100m  1:36.11 150m  2:24.24 200m  3:12.93 250m  4:07.64 300m  5:03.41 350m  5:45.48 400m  6:25.75

6. Honey BAXENDALE 08/04/05 Nova Cent'n  6:26.33 304
50m    45.30 100m  1:40.71 150m  2:27.46 200m  3:15.45 250m  4:06.75 300m  5:02.37 350m  5:44.35 400m  6:26.33

7. Amelie MCCANN 01/02/05 Co Leicester  6:43.35 267
50m    43.53 100m  1:38.81 150m  2:26.26 200m  3:14.98 250m  4:12.94 300m  5:10.09 350m  5:56.76 400m  6:43.35

 Madeleine SQUIRES 22/06/04 Co Leicester DQ SL  4L

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kate MCCALLISTER 30/06/03 Co Leicester  5:39.50 448

50m    36.32 100m  1:19.58 150m  2:03.71 200m  2:46.29 250m  3:33.82 300m  4:21.87 350m  5:01.71 400m  5:39.50

2. Katie SHELTON 15/04/02 Co Leicester  5:39.99 446
50m    35.59 100m  1:20.80 150m  2:05.10 200m  2:47.41 250m  3:35.92 300m  4:24.69 350m  5:03.55 400m  5:39.99

3. Ianthe BRITTAIN 08/01/03 Co Leicester  5:40.12 445
50m    35.33 100m  1:18.46 150m  2:02.48 200m  2:45.05 250m  3:33.42 300m  4:22.26 350m  5:01.96 400m  5:40.12

4. Rebecca SAMANDI 06/07/03 Co Leicester  5:40.89 442
50m    35.93 100m  1:20.66 150m  2:04.88 200m  2:47.54 250m  3:36.28 300m  4:25.27 350m  5:04.39 400m  5:40.89

5. Emily WHEATLEY 10/03/03 Co Leicester  5:43.42 433
50m    37.77 100m  1:20.52 150m  2:03.82 200m  2:46.42 250m  3:38.57 300m  4:28.45 350m  5:07.28 400m  5:43.42

6. Abbie RUDDLE 31/08/03 Co Leicester  5:43.64 432
50m    36.63 100m  1:18.65 150m  2:03.48 200m  2:47.03 250m  3:36.83 300m  4:27.62 350m  5:06.82 400m  5:43.64

7. Zara GRAHAM 03/02/03 Shrewsbury  6:21.37 316
50m    42.05 100m  1:36.29 150m  2:23.92 200m  3:09.90 250m  4:03.11 300m  4:57.85 350m  5:41.10 400m  6:21.37

8. Clair GREEN 05/11/03 Shrewsbury  6:34.33 286
50m    43.88 100m  1:35.98 150m  3:11.27 200m - 250m  4:08.76 300m  5:07.16 350m  5:51.51 400m  6:34.33

 Nicole SMITH 04/01/02 Leic Sharks DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Molly HEY 09/12/99 Melton M'bry  5:22.19 524

50m    33.41 100m  1:12.39 150m  1:53.57 200m  2:33.07 250m  3:20.41 300m  4:07.85 350m  4:46.85 400m  5:22.19

 Rebecca MCKENZIE 30/03/99 South Lincs DNC

EVENT 420 Boys Open 100m Butterfly           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
 Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR20/07/06 Leicester Ne DQ SA  2L

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlie KALETHA 30/09/04 Co Leicester  1:13.57 286    33.73
2. Joseph LUND 24/05/04 Deepings  1:21.31 211    38.25
3. Evan MCWHIRTER 14/02/05 Co Coventry  1:22.15 205    37.74
4. Daniel KENNEDY 02/10/04 Co Leicester  1:23.27 197    37.98
5. Stanley ALEXANDER 14/06/04 Co Leicester  1:23.89 192    36.47
6. Benjamin BOURNE 24/01/04 Coalville  1:26.38 176    37.71
7. Oliver AFIA 25/03/04 Nova Cent'n  1:27.18 171    40.20
8. Joseph BROWBANK 07/01/05 Co Leicester  1:37.13 124    44.13
9. Callum PIGGOTT 30/09/04 Shrewsbury  1:43.23 103    43.27
10. Umar HASHIM 01/03/05 Leicester Ne  1:57.68 69    51.09
 Sean MCCANN 01/02/05 Co Leicester DNF

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. George DEARDEN 05/06/02 Co Leicester  1:04.23 430    29.83
2. Benjamin BEEDELL 18/01/02 Deepings  1:06.53 386    31.13
3. William PARSONS 25/07/02 Hinckley  1:09.34 341    31.98
4. Frankie ALDRIDGE 18/05/03 Co Leicester  1:12.55 298    34.16
5. Kieran BOTT 19/04/03 Co Leicester  1:13.48 287    34.11
6. James WATSON 24/07/02 Co Leicester  1:13.54 286    33.98
7. Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02 Loughborough  1:13.86 282    34.00
8. Kai BACON 30/05/03 Co Leicester  1:14.13 279    34.65
9. Andrew HALL 05/08/03 Nova Cent'n  1:14.25 278    34.66
10. Christopher SNEESBY 16/12/02 Co Leicester  1:14.82 272    34.47
11. Adam TILLEY 03/05/03 Co Leicester  1:17.66 243    36.21
12. Jake JUNGMANN 09/01/03 Deepings  1:23.61 194    38.02
13. Owen THOMPSON 30/11/02 Shrewsbury  1:41.01 110    43.51

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. William GRAHAM 15/05/01 Melton M'bry  1:00.96 502    28.53
2. Rhys CHILES 28/12/99 Co Leicester  1:05.07 413    30.07
3. Lynden HOLTOM-STOTT 26/10/00 Nuneaton  1:06.01 396    30.52
4. Samuel WILKINSON 23/11/00 Melton M'bry  1:06.74 383    30.48
5. William BRIGHTY 08/12/01 Melton M'bry  1:06.85 381    30.62
6. Jonathan HARRISON 10/08/01 Coalville  1:08.78 350    31.47
7. James PERROTT 24/11/98 Loughborough  1:08.97 347    31.76
8. Colin O'REILLY 18/06/99 South Lincs  1:09.03 346    31.55
9. Finlay CHAPMAN 28/11/01 Braunstone  1:09.22 343    31.70
10. Rakshansingh PARMESSUR19/09/01 Leicester Ne  1:10.07 331    32.39



 Jacob SHINTON 23/11/01 Northgate DNC

EVENT 421 Girls Open 100m Butterfly          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lucy SEYMOUR 10/03/06 Cheadle  1:25.65 259    37.18
2. Annabel RUSSELL 11/04/06 Co Leicester  1:39.58 164    45.00

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jemma HOUSEGO 01/02/05 Deepings  1:18.15 341    36.21
2. Ellisha COOKSON 16/08/04 South Lincs  1:23.11 283    38.84
3. Hannah LINES 01/06/04 Co Leicester  1:23.12 283    37.17
4. Dusty SAINES 10/08/04 South Lincs  1:23.38 280    37.66
5. Mollie BRIGGS 13/02/05 South Lincs  1:27.62 242    41.17
6. Keeva STOPFORTH 16/02/05 Co Leicester  1:27.99 239    40.57
7. Beau CANN-LIVINGSTONE07/02/04 Nova Cent'n  1:29.30 228    40.15
8. Aurinija MALIAUSKAITE 29/04/04 South Lincs  1:30.76 217    40.73
9. Kate MORRIS 06/06/05 Nova Cent'n  1:30.78 217    39.87
10. Evie WILSON 22/01/05 Mansfield  1:34.68 191    41.49
11. Laura LUTHI 01/03/05 Co Leicester  1:39.85 163    44.76
12. Rea MAXWELL 19/06/05 Co Leicester  1:47.62 130    48.79
 Felicity WARD 04/03/04 Braunstone DNC
 Katie KIRK 09/09/04 Leicester Ne DQ SA  2L
 Martha BENNETT 04/02/05 Shrewsbury DQ T  1L

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lauren GRICE 13/05/02 Coalville  1:10.88 457    33.55
2. Mia ALEXANDER 14/01/02 Braunstone  1:14.35 396    33.23
3. Nicola PEACH 27/01/02 Sutton  1:14.77 389    33.89
4. Imogen LINDSEY 20/09/03 Melton M'bry  1:16.31 366    35.20
5. Lauren SHAKELL 01/06/03 Nuneaton  1:16.71 360    35.53
6. Fleur BEILBY 18/02/03 Mansfield  1:16.86 358    35.46
7. Abbie RUDDLE 31/08/03 Co Leicester  1:17.26 353    36.55
8. Alexandra COOPER 26/09/02 Deepings  1:19.30 326    35.83
9. Katie SHELTON 15/04/02 Co Leicester  1:20.39 313    36.97
10. Abigail KIRKUP 02/06/03 Co Leicester  1:20.57 311    36.24
11. Jessie SPOONER 10/08/02 Deepings  1:20.66 310    35.91
12. Emily HANNAFORD 31/07/03 Radford  1:20.70 309    37.31
13. Katie DURRINGTON 08/05/02 Braunstone  1:21.57 300    37.07
14. Hannah MATTHEWS 05/08/02 Deepings  1:23.60 278    37.34
15. Mine AVUL 05/06/02 Leicester Ne  1:28.37 235    37.68
16. Ciara DENTON 03/11/02 Shrewsbury  1:32.50 205    41.88
17. Olivia SMITH 17/12/03 Nova Cent'n  1:34.26 194    41.33

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Molly HEY 09/12/99 Melton M'bry  1:10.44 465    32.86
2. Mia STRANGE 14/08/99 Braunstone  1:10.82 458    32.78
3. Charlotte GUDGEON 03/11/01 Leic Sharks  1:13.05 417    33.72
4. Kelsey GILES 24/04/01 Nova Cent'n  1:13.32 413    34.15
5. Amy GODWIN 29/05/01 Coalville  1:14.39 395    34.04
6. Grace SHORROCK 12/10/00 Shrewsbury  1:16.83 359    34.55
7. Francesca GELMETTI 18/11/00 Shrewsbury  1:23.42 280    38.41
 Bethany WILDE 07/11/99 Deepings DNC
 Rebecca MCKENZIE 30/03/99 South Lincs DNC

EVENT 422 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Oliver KANG 15/08/06 Co Leicester  2:57.92 174    42.37  1:28.88  2:16.22
2. Joshua SADDINGTON 11/07/06 Swadlincote  3:03.35 159    42.33  1:29.85  2:18.03
3. Lewes SHORTHOSE 29/05/06 Mansfield  3:07.76 148    41.25  1:31.95  2:23.08
4. Kieran HOWARD 12/07/06 Bramcote  3:09.08 145    41.17  1:31.05  2:21.25
5. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR20/07/06 Leicester Ne  3:22.84 117  3:22.80 - -
6. Julian CASEY 12/11/06 Braunstone  3:29.17 107    46.03  1:41.99  2:37.30
7. Jack FLINT 19/10/06 Bramcote  3:32.08 102    51.19  1:46.96  2:40.07
 Oliver OXLEY 07/11/06 Co Leicester DQ ST     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Alexander CASEY 08/01/04 Co Leicester  2:22.91 336    33.68  1:10.14  1:46.98
2. Charlie KALETHA 30/09/04 Co Leicester  2:23.62 331    32.95  1:09.73  1:46.91
3. Hou Yu LEI 21/05/05 Nova Cent'n  2:32.50 276    35.18  1:15.29  1:55.35
4. Matthew JACKSON 08/05/05 Nova Cent'n  2:32.71 275    35.21 - -
5. Connor WILCOX 12/06/04 Nova Cent'n  2:33.26 272    35.29  1:14.73  1:55.21
6. Benjamin BOURNE 24/01/04 Coalville  2:40.80 235    36.49  1:17.94  1:59.76
7. Thomas DIXON 01/04/05 Braunstone  2:40.87 235  1:17.81 - -
8. Josh WAKELIN 28/02/04 Nova Cent'n  2:41.27 233    36.20  1:18.13 -
9. Miles HATCH 10/04/04 Co Leicester  2:43.24 225    36.22  1:17.91  2:01.86
10. Joseph BROWBANK 07/01/05 Co Leicester  2:47.54 208    38.03  1:21.95  2:05.89
11. Samuel FOVARGUE 06/11/04 South Lincs  2:50.30 198    38.35  1:22.20  2:07.87
12. Callum PIGGOTT 30/09/04 Shrewsbury  2:53.20 188    39.73  1:25.34  2:11.41
13. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 08/02/05 Nova Cent'n  2:53.89 186    39.33  1:23.37  2:10.15
14. Henry SEWELL 12/04/05 Shrewsbury  2:54.18 185    39.81  1:25.00  2:10.25
15. Charles SNEESBY 15/04/04 Leicester Ne  3:01.15 165    41.28  1:28.35  2:16.75
16. Sean MCCANN 01/02/05 Co Leicester  3:01.85 163    38.16  1:26.29  2:14.36
17. Morgan MCCAFFREY 09/08/05 Leicester Ne  3:13.98 134    43.38  1:32.71  2:25.67
18. Benjamin MALONE 03/12/05 Leicester Ne  3:29.63 106    48.58  1:44.68  2:39.88
19. Umar HASHIM 01/03/05 Leicester Ne  3:31.46 103    47.46  1:42.55  2:37.50
 Jack STRETTON 11/02/04 Co Leicester DNC



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. George DEARDEN 05/06/02 Co Leicester  2:06.69 482    29.81  1:02.56  1:34.74
2. Christopher SNEESBY 16/12/02 Co Leicester  2:10.81 438    30.72  1:03.18  1:37.64
3. Kallum PENMAN 23/01/02 Deepings  2:14.34 404    31.30  1:05.50  1:40.90
4. Benjamin BEEDELL 18/01/02 Deepings  2:14.48 403    30.96  1:04.89  1:41.02
5. James WATSON 24/07/02 Co Leicester  2:18.11 372    31.78  1:06.62  1:42.04
6. Kai BACON 30/05/03 Co Leicester  2:19.39 362    32.02  1:08.08  1:44.60
7. Kieran BOTT 19/04/03 Co Leicester  2:19.78 359    32.64  1:08.78  1:45.54
8. Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02 Loughborough  2:22.57 338    32.08  1:08.45  1:45.65
9. Tom ROCHELLE 21/09/03 Melton M'bry  2:22.87 336    33.26  1:10.41  1:47.30
10. Luke CHAPMAN 06/08/03 Braunstone  2:23.46 332    33.04  1:09.82  1:47.29
11. Andrew HALL 05/08/03 Nova Cent'n  2:25.72 317    34.40  1:12.38  1:50.97
12. Joseph ROWLEY 18/06/02 Shrewsbury  2:26.02 315    34.33  1:12.70  1:51.62
13. James LE GRICE 12/07/03 Co Leicester  2:28.14 301    33.52  1:11.62  1:50.51
14. Frankie ALDRIDGE 18/05/03 Co Leicester  2:29.31 294    34.55  1:13.21  1:51.78
15. Adam TILLEY 03/05/03 Co Leicester  2:30.12 290    35.60  1:14.83  1:53.02
16. Jake JUNGMANN 09/01/03 Deepings  2:35.72 259    35.80  1:16.73  1:57.76
17. Sam LEAHY 23/11/03 Leic Peng  2:42.91 226    36.24  1:18.73  2:02.67
18. Joshua ABBOTT 11/07/03 Loughborough  2:52.29 191    37.99  1:22.61  2:08.30
19. Owen THOMPSON 30/11/02 Shrewsbury  2:59.69 169    41.64  1:27.83  2:14.52
 James BRETT 12/03/02 Braunstone DNC
 Declan GUEST 10/02/02 Bramcote DQ ST     

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. William GRAHAM 15/05/01 Melton M'bry  2:00.08 566    27.95    58.55  1:29.48
2. James DAVIES 24/04/00 Co Leicester  2:07.41 474    28.41  1:00.20  1:33.89
3. Finlay CHAPMAN 28/11/01 Braunstone  2:07.87 469    29.64  1:01.79  1:35.47
4. Lucas TAYLOR 05/08/01 Braunstone  2:07.96 468    29.85  1:01.99  1:35.07
5. Lynden HOLTOM-STOTT 26/10/00 Nuneaton  2:09.03 456    29.24  1:01.90  1:35.49
6. Thomas GREIG 23/10/01 Chesterfield  2:10.79 438    29.32  1:02.35  1:36.80
7. Rakshansingh PARMESSUR19/09/01 Leicester Ne  2:12.03 426    29.27  1:01.81  1:36.76
8. Luke BLANCHARD 15/01/01 South Lincs  2:13.17 415    30.77  1:04.87  1:39.69
9. Daniel GRINDLEY 24/02/01 Shrewsbury  2:22.15 341    32.49  1:07.63  1:44.40
 Michael HILL 06/01/97 Melton M'bry DNC

EVENT 423 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lucy SEYMOUR 10/03/06 Cheadle  2:45.27 301    35.46  1:19.57  2:05.09
2. Ellie LOADES 08/10/06 Bramcote  2:47.63 288    37.98  1:22.30  2:07.35
3. Georgina LEWIS 04/03/06 Coalville  2:58.91 237    38.57  1:24.82  2:13.46
4. Olivia RICHARDS 21/04/06 Leic Sharks  3:02.27 224    41.46  1:27.43  2:16.74
5. Isobell SHEPHARD 25/05/06 Nova Cent'n  3:02.56 223    42.05  1:29.91  2:17.96
6. Annabel RUSSELL 11/04/06 Co Leicester  3:03.55 219    43.89  1:32.50  2:19.62
7. Lily SINCLAIR 04/07/06 Bramcote  3:25.65 156    44.21  1:37.46  2:32.76
8. Freya WINGFIELD-DOBBS04/03/06 Market Har  3:33.11 140    48.60  1:45.24  2:41.06
9. Francine GILMORE 27/03/06 Shrewsbury  4:04.70 92    51.30  1:53.65  3:01.20

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Emily JOHNSTONE 22/01/04 Co Leicester  2:24.94 446    33.77  1:10.93  1:48.77
2. Madeleine SQUIRES 22/06/04 Co Leicester  2:25.48 441    34.11  1:13.34  1:50.14
3. Hannah FREEMAN 23/01/04 Co Leicester  2:27.44 424    34.59  1:12.21  1:51.39
4. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 24/04/04 Co Leicester  2:30.05 402    34.83  1:13.34  1:53.04
5. Ellisha COOKSON 16/08/04 South Lincs  2:30.70 397    34.61  1:13.28  1:53.17
6. Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 02/05/04 Co Leicester  2:30.93 395    34.87  1:13.64  1:53.30
7. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester  2:31.44 391    33.89  1:12.39  1:52.53
8. Lucy RUSSELL 16/02/04 Co Leicester  2:31.87 388    35.68  1:15.38  1:54.71
9. Charlotte PRESTON 30/07/04 Corby  2:33.79 373    34.62  1:14.31  1:55.75
10. Dusty SAINES 10/08/04 South Lincs  2:34.09 371    35.62  1:15.22  1:55.74
11. Jemma HOUSEGO 01/02/05 Deepings  2:35.24 363    35.13  1:15.34  1:57.55
12. Matilda STRANGE 08/02/04 Co Leicester  2:35.60 360    35.50  1:15.11  1:57.31
13. Beau CANN-LIVINGSTONE07/02/04 Nova Cent'n  2:37.75 346    36.56  1:17.05  1:58.03
14. Eloise RAINE 28/05/04 Braunstone  2:38.59 340    35.92  1:17.28  1:57.96
15. Isobel HARDY 26/07/04 Leic Peng  2:41.99 319    35.90  1:17.60  2:00.60
16. Andre UBAVICIUTE 22/07/04 South Lincs  2:42.11 319    36.75  1:18.54  2:01.64
17. Mollie BRIGGS 13/02/05 South Lincs  2:42.87 314    36.54  1:19.29  2:03.12
18. Honey BAXENDALE 08/04/05 Nova Cent'n  2:43.04 313    36.53  1:19.20  2:02.85
19. Kianne HULLER 09/09/04 Co Leicester  2:44.46 305    37.91  1:20.57  2:03.92
20. Emma CROKER 08/06/05 South Lincs  2:46.98 292    37.17  1:21.47  2:05.42
21. Esther SKELLS 09/01/04 South Lincs  2:47.03 291    38.66  1:21.92  2:06.58
22. Harriet SMITH 28/05/04 Loughborough  2:47.38 289    38.83  1:21.86  2:06.23
23. Keeva STOPFORTH 16/02/05 Co Leicester  2:47.43 289    39.36  1:23.32  2:06.92
24. Evie WILSON 22/01/05 Mansfield  2:47.91 287    36.90  1:20.98  2:07.50
25. Kate MORRIS 06/06/05 Nova Cent'n  2:47.94 287    37.77  1:21.10  2:05.46
26. Laura LUTHI 01/03/05 Co Leicester  2:48.31 285    38.13  1:21.72  2:05.03
27. Erin MCFERRAN 04/12/04 Nova Cent'n  2:48.56 283    35.66  1:18.13  2:03.74
28. Harriet OXLEY 19/09/05 Co Leicester  2:50.79 272    39.28  1:24.25  2:08.32
29. Rea MAXWELL 19/06/05 Co Leicester  2:57.55 242    40.51  1:27.69  2:14.76
30. Martha BENNETT 04/02/05 Shrewsbury  3:04.76 215    41.85  1:29.70  2:18.44
31. Cordelia BARBER 25/05/04 South Lincs  3:11.68 193    42.59  1:32.97  2:23.19
32. Charlotte HOPKINSON 19/10/05 Mansfield  3:22.37 164    44.11  1:37.11  2:32.61
33. Daisy JOHNSON 07/03/05 Leicester Ne  3:25.07 157    42.74  1:35.54  2:31.38
34. Anushka MAGHIZH 04/11/05 Bramcote  3:56.26 103    49.63  1:50.49  2:53.81
 Bethany ROBERTS 15/06/04 Bramcote DNC
 Marie JONES 03/10/04 Shrewsbury DQ ST     



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Chloe JONES 02/06/02 Deepings  2:14.63 557    31.05  1:05.00  1:39.84
2. Lauren GRICE 13/05/02 Coalville  2:20.73 487    32.93  1:08.97  1:45.81
3. Abbi WHITE 31/07/02 Leic Sharks  2:20.89 486    32.08  1:07.48  1:44.49
4. Rebecca SAMANDI 06/07/03 Co Leicester  2:21.17 483    32.51  1:08.63  1:45.56
5. Alexandra COOPER 26/09/02 Deepings  2:21.38 481    32.92  1:08.97  1:45.66
6. Sophie BENNION 06/06/03 Co Leicester  2:21.79 476    33.41  1:10.04  1:47.42
7. Jessie SPOONER 10/08/02 Deepings  2:21.91 475    32.57  1:09.50  1:46.60
8. Evie RICHARDS 08/10/03 Co Leicester  2:22.38 471    33.54  1:09.70  1:46.30
9. Holly LEGGOTT 27/12/02 Deepings  2:22.52 469    32.03  1:08.94  1:46.77
10. Mia ALEXANDER 14/01/02 Braunstone  2:23.41 460    32.70  1:08.62  1:46.96
11. Kate MCCALLISTER 30/06/03 Co Leicester  2:27.02 427    34.70  1:11.58  1:49.84
11. Ianthe BRITTAIN 08/01/03 Co Leicester  2:27.02 427    33.81  1:10.88  1:49.28
13. Katie DURRINGTON 08/05/02 Braunstone  2:27.13 426    33.95  1:11.41  1:49.79
14. Emily WHEATLEY 10/03/03 Co Leicester  2:28.53 414    35.18  1:13.29  1:51.74
15. Elli SEAGRAVE 13/08/03 Sherwood  2:29.46 407    32.45  1:10.73  1:50.80
16. Lauren SHAKELL 01/06/03 Nuneaton  2:30.59 398    33.64  1:12.22  1:52.13
17. Megan NUTTALL 14/09/02 Leic Peng  2:30.63 397    34.33  1:12.95  1:52.63
18. Daniela GELMETTI 07/06/02 Shrewsbury  2:31.44 391    33.90  1:12.66  1:53.64
19. Hannah MATTHEWS 05/08/02 Deepings  2:31.52 390    33.62  1:12.26  1:52.16
20. Zara GRAHAM 03/02/03 Shrewsbury  2:31.53 390    35.40  1:14.19  1:54.43
21. Amelia FOVARGUE 25/02/03 South Lincs  2:33.00 379    35.50  1:14.78  1:54.36
22. Ella BEARD 16/09/03 Nova Cent'n  2:33.29 377    35.12  1:14.62  1:54.99
23. Fleur BEILBY 18/02/03 Mansfield  2:36.14 357    35.07  1:14.77  1:55.88
24. Mine AVUL 05/06/02 Leicester Ne  2:39.08 337    35.96  1:16.82  1:59.75
25. Grace MAYES 10/11/03 Leicester Ne  2:41.63 321    35.92  1:16.53  1:59.95
26. Holly STUBBS 25/08/03 Leic Peng  2:42.29 318    36.41  1:19.64  2:02.55
27. Lilac VIGOR 30/11/03 Nova Cent'n  2:42.38 317    37.50  1:19.61  2:03.11
28. Olivia SMITH 17/12/03 Nova Cent'n  2:42.51 316    35.95  1:17.87  2:01.30
29. Emma WILDE 29/12/03 Deepings  2:42.97 314    36.90  1:19.21  2:03.14
30. Clair GREEN 05/11/03 Shrewsbury  2:44.41 305    37.51  1:19.43  2:02.37
31. Grace COVILL 04/11/02 Leic Peng  2:46.97 292    37.42  1:19.42  2:03.98
32. Bryony O'CONNOR 12/02/03 Leic Peng  2:57.36 243    40.56  1:25.68  2:11.70
33. Ellie SPOKES 13/06/03 Loughborough  4:21.86 75  1:00.06  2:08.18  3:16.53
 Mia WILLIAMS 15/03/03 Braunstone DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Sofia ALLEN 16/06/00 Chesterfield  2:17.39 524    31.27  1:05.46  1:41.56
2. Charlotte GUDGEON 03/11/01 Leic Sharks  2:17.67 521    31.36  1:06.33  1:42.34
3. Kate GRINDLEY 28/09/96 Shrewsbury  2:19.08 505    32.43  1:07.31  1:43.76
4. Melissa PUGH 13/01/01 Shrewsbury  2:19.28 503    31.59  1:07.40  1:44.60
5. Megan POTTS 02/10/99 Shrewsbury  2:21.31 481    32.92  1:08.76  1:45.43
6. Jasmine BURTON 14/11/01 Melton M'bry  2:23.75 457    32.58  1:09.70  1:47.69
7. Grace SHORROCK 12/10/00 Shrewsbury  2:24.77 448    32.63  1:09.45  1:47.15
8. Evie STUBBS 16/01/01 Leic Peng  2:26.16 435    34.14  1:11.34  1:49.47
9. Victoria MALONE 23/09/00 Leicester Ne  2:36.65 353    35.38  1:14.88  1:56.95
10. Rosanna ABBOTT 03/04/01 South Lincs  2:39.40 335    36.21  1:17.58  1:59.00
 Rebecca MCKENZIE 30/03/99 South Lincs DNC
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